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Saroj  BK7763915 Purna Bahadur Bk 44-01-75-01911 MaleA1

Susmita  Bhujel8361270 Khem Bahadur Bhujel 46-01-75-05924 FemaleK2

Ashish  Shrestha8882935 Shyamlal  Shrestha 46-02-78-02710 MaleA3

Binita  Adhikari8956560 Yubaraj  Adhikari 46-01-76-05035 FemaleK4

Dipak  Shrestha9167555 Chandra Kumar Shrestha 43-03-5474/81 MaleK5

Ashis  Rai9374973 Debendra  Rai 13-01-80-00048 MaleA6

PRIJANA  GURUNG9465412 Puran  Gurung 46-01-79-07907 FemaleK7

HUM NATH TIWARI9517261 Judda Lal Tiwari 31311 MaleK8

SHARMILA  ADHIKARI9526925 Surya Bahadur  Adhikari 43-01-76-05887 OtherK9

DIPAK  RAM9666761 Ramayan Mahara Chamar 34-02-80-02585 MaleA10

KUSHAL PRASAD PARAJULI9753379 keshab prasad parajuli  51-02-80-00394 MaleA11

PRAVAKAR  JAISHI9764528 Netra Prasad Jaishi 46-01-79-05182 MaleA12

MINA GURUNG KARKI9882594 MANOJ  KARKI 26-01-71-04497 FemaleA13

BHOJINDRA BAHADUR9898048 Durga Bahadur Khattri 50-01-80-00366 MaleA14

MEGHA  GURUNG9961713 GIRI PRASAD GURUNG 42-01-80-03987 FemaleK15

MADAN BAHADUR SARU9996250 Nar Bahadur  Nar 43-01-76-04724 MaleA16

SANDEEP  ACHARYA10035068 Farsaram  Acharya 37-02-75-08403 MaleA17

SANGAM  SARKI10050873 Subash  Sarki 46-02-80-00896 MaleA18

AAYASH  PAUDEL10057154 Mitra Lal Paudel 35-01-79-01459 MaleA19

PRABIN  KHATRI10126077 Jagat Bahadur Khatri 49-01-81-03924 MaleA20

DHAN BAHADUR  PARIYAR10169345 Khim Bahadur Pariyar 3648 MaleK21

ASHIM  BK10191453 Surya  Bishowkarma 46-02-78-00220 MaleA22

BISHAL  PARIYAR10222513 Khadka Bahadur Damai 39-01-76-06937 MaleA23

SHEMKALA  KUMAL10250033 Lok Bahadur  kumal 393047/408 FemaleK24

SAJAN  NEPALI10285003 RAMESH  NEPALI 46-02-82-00163 MaleA25

SHAMIR  PARIYAR10311159 Surya Bahadur  Pariyar 46-02-78-02991 MaleK26

KAMAL  GURUNG10321455 Del Bahadur Gurung 42-02-81-03742 MaleA27

NIRMALA  SUBEDI10325429 Santosh  Regmi 651009-735 FemaleK28

ARJUN  NEPALI10327903 Chandra bahadur  sarki 46-01-82-01519 MaleA29

CHUNIKALA  SURYABANSHI10332181 Dal Bahadur Suryabanshi 413016/254 FemaleK30

MONIKA  THAPA10342084 Kul Bahadur Thapa 46-02-80-01918 FemaleK31
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AMIR  SUNAR10355628 Dil Bahadur  Sunar 46-01-80-04819 MaleA32

RAJIV PRASAD OJHA10365104 krishna prasad ojha 46-02-82-00835 MaleA33

RIJAN  PUN10365230 cham Bahadur Pun magar 46-01-80-04053 MaleA34

SUJAN  GURUNG10383086 Ran Dhoj Gurung 45-01-82-00919 MaleA35

SUJAL  K.C.10401513 Ram Bahadur Khatri 46-01-80-07772 MaleA36

RIJAN KUMAR CHAUDHARY10401701 Dipak Kumar  Chaudhary 16-01-82-00085 MaleK37

SAKSHAM  GURUNG10532876 JAMAN SING GURUNG 42-01-82-01016 MaleA38

BISHAL  ACHHAMI10541712 CHITRA BAHADUR SARKI 45-01-77-01293 MaleA39

NABIN  B K10542187 Bire  Kami 62-01-78-04454 MaleK40

KRISHNA  B K10542214 Jite  Kami 621023/466 MaleA41

SAWAL SHREE ACHARYA10542237 Shivahari  Acharya 46-02-82-01201 MaleA42

YUK BAHADHUR GURUNG10542253 Suryaman  Gurung 44-02-80-00090 MaleK43

SHUVAM  CHHETRI10542268 Lil Bahadur  Chhetri 491031/14465 MaleA44

SAJAN  NEPALI10542279 Suraj  Nepali 45-01-81-03349 MaleA45

ROSHAN  NEPALI10542334 Dipak  Sarki 51-01-81-00181 MaleK46

LAXMI  PARIYAR10542510 Khim Bahadur  Damai 46-01-82-00662 FemaleK47

GANESH  PARIYAR10542600 Tek Parsad  Darji 49-01-81-03727 MaleA48

BHIM KUMARI PUN10543035 Karna Bahadur Pun 511005/344 FemaleK49

LAXMI GAHA PUN10543036 Khem Bahadur Gaha 49-01-82-04054 FemaleK50

SUNITA KUMARI PUN10543037 Aiman  Pun 49-01-70-05439 FemaleK51

NIRMAL MAHAT CHHETRI10543038 Narendra Mahat Chhetri 42-01-80-04005 MaleA52

MERIJ  MALLA10543039 Tul Bhadur Malla 49-01-82-00566 MaleA53

AMRIT  GAUTAM10543040 Bholanath  Gautam 42-01-82-01666 MaleA54

SUBINA  ALE MAGAR10543043 Chhetra Bahadur Ale Magar 14-02-78-00719 FemaleK55

MANDIP  DARJI10543046 Harka Bahadur Darji 51-01-80-00526 MaleA56

NAR BAHADUR KHATRI10543048 chandra Bahadur Khatri 49-01-70-04972 MaleA57

YOJANA  RIJAL10543049 Kumar  Rijal 46-01-82-03568 FemaleK58

YUVRAJ  GURUNG10543051 Lalit  Gurung 51-02-81-00203 MaleA59

BINITA  GURUNG10543055 AMMAR BAHADUR 51-02-82-00438 FemaleK60

DENISH  GURUNG10543056 Suresh  Gurung 041018/926 MaleK61

DIPA  BK10543057 Bikash  bk 43-01-77-03193 FemaleK62

JANAKI DEVI SHRESTHA10543058 Sabin  Shrestha 27-01-80-13005 FemaleA63

ASHOK  DAHAL10543059 Him Raj Dahal 46-01-80-00957 MaleA64

LAL BAHADUR KHATI10543061 Harsha Bahadur Khati 42-01-74-02486 MaleA65

PADAM BAHADUR RUMBA10543064 Dhan Bahadur Rumba 20-01-77-07268 MaleA66

ANITA  NEPALI10543066 Aashish  Nepali 46-01-72-07298 FemaleK67

PRASHANT  PARIYAR10543068 Ram Bahadur  Damai 46-02-78-01131 MaleK68

ANTIMA  KUNWAR10543074 Indra Bahadur  Kunwar 42-01-81-02421 FemaleA69

BIJAY KUMAR  SOTI10543077 Hem Bahadur Soti 39-02-82-02357 MaleA70
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ROHAN  CHHETRI10543093 Rim Bahadur Chhetri 42-01-82-01771 MaleA71

ANITA  TIWARI10543097 Shreekrishna  Tiwari 463031/262 FemaleK72

TUSAR GHARTI RANA10543124 Tul Bahadur  GHARTI rana 42-02-82-02381 MaleA73

SAJAL THAPA MAGAR10543131 Narayan Thapa Magar 77-01-80-02940 FemaleK74

SRIJANA  SHRESTHA10543136 Sitaram  Shrestha 44-01-77-04017 FemaleK75

SIRJANA ADHIKARI10543141 netra pani banstola 46-01-60-05318 FemaleK76

PRABIN  PARIYAR10543160 Dhanshyam  Damai 46-01-69-06021 MaleK77

AMRIT KUMAR RANA10543181 Ram Prasad Rana 30611 MaleK78

GAU LAXMI GURUNG10543211 Dhan Kaji Gurung 1093 FemaleK79

GANGA DEVI ADHIKARI10543212 Khemananda  Adhikari 422044/425 FemaleK80

KAMANA  ACHARYA10543227 SURES RAJ ACHARYA 46-02-82-00806 FemaleK81

AMRITA  PARIYAR10543241 Arjun Kumar Pariyar 423052/123 FemaleK82

SWOSTIKA  DARJI10543245 Jiban  Darji 51-01-81-00881 FemaleK83

SHIVA  GURUNG10543264 Ramesh  gurung 51-01-70-02879 FemaleK84

ROJI  SHRESTHA10543294 Krishna Bahadur Shrestha 51-01-80-00909 FemaleK85

CHADANI  ACHARYA10543378 Ramchandra  Acharya 49-01-75-01046 FemaleK86

NIRDOSH  BANSTOLA10543409 KRISHNA PRASAD 46-01-82-04894 MaleA87

DHANKAJI  GURUNG10543435 Bakhat Bahadur Gurung 37215 MaleK88

SIRJANA KARKI KHADKA10543482 Govinda Bahadur Karki 42-01-72-00127 FemaleK89

SANDIP  ADHIKARI10543494 Kamalapati  Adhikari 42-01-81-02449 MaleA90

PRATIKSHYA  POUDEL10543547 Padamraj  Poudel 46-01-77-02696 FemaleK91

MUKESH  PATEL10543569 Suresh Raut Kurmi 32-01-82-08097 MaleA92

SHAKUNTALA  POUDEL10543604 Shreeprasad  Poudel 46-01-70-05606 FemaleK93

NABIN  GURUNG10543641 Tek Bahadur  Gurung 46-01-79-05824 MaleK94

KRISHNA  GURUNG10543645 Karna Bahadur Gurung 46-01-82-04640 MaleK95

AMISHA  TIWARI10543663 Surendra Prasad  Tiwari 46-02-80-01838 FemaleK96

ABIN  ROKA10543672 Dipendra  Roka 49-01-81-04612 MaleA97

ROBIN  GT10543680 Bishnu Bahadur Gharti 42-01-82-02391 MaleA98

DEVI KUMARI BK10543700 Nanda  Bk 421062/8/104 FemaleK99

BIJITA  BISHWOKARMA10543719 Binod Kumar Bishwokarma 49-01-81-02798 FemaleK100

AMANULLAH  MOMIN10543726 Safik  Momin 18-02-80-00199 MaleA101

SAMIR  THAPA10543743 Rikhi Ram Thapa 39-02-79-01249 MaleA102

TIKA BAHADUR TAMANG10543779 Man Bahadur Tamang 461040/411 MaleA103

SUNIL  GURUNG10543792 Santa Bahadur  Gurung 422045/430 MaleK104

NARAYAN PRASAD PUN10543801 Om Prasad pun 9383/1602 MaleK105

BISHNU PRASAD ADHIKARI10543825 Premlal  Adhikari 22838 MaleK106

SABIN  SHRESTHA10543830 Santosh  Shrestha 46-02-82-01446 MaleA107

SAROJA  ACHARYA10543877 Balram  Acharya 46-02-78-00687 FemaleK108

KRISHALA  TIMSINA10543884 Hom Bahadur Timsina 46-01-79-05425 FemaleK109
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OSHIN  THAPA MAGAR10543905 Netra Bahadur Thapa 44-01-82-00549 FemaleK110

BABIN  KUMAL10543922 Bibek  Kumal 46-02-82-01330 MaleA111

SMRITI  DHAKAL POKHREL10543931 Mitra Lal Dhakal 42-01-71-00855 MaleK112

ANUSHA  KUNWAR10543943 Ram Chandra Kunwar 46-01-78-06123 FemaleK113

NEHA  PUN10543963 Rim Bahadur  Pun 49-01-79-01249 FemaleK114

AAKASH  TIWARI10543989 Ananda  Tiwari 46-02-79-01353 MaleA115

RAM BAHADUR  KHATRI10543993 Sher Bahadur  Khatri 2380 MaleK116

SUDIP  BARUWAL10544007 Bahut Bahadur Baruwal 49-01-82-03824 MaleA117

CHIN BAHADUR  THAPA10544012 Sahabir  Thapa 51414 MaleK118

DEV LAL GHALAN10544027 Durgaa Bahadur Ghalan 31-01-73-14018 MaleA119

PRAMILA  THAPA BASNET10544106 Raj Bahadur Thapa 46-01-74-08415 FemaleK120

PRIYANKA  THAPA10544160 Khem Bahadur Thapa 46-01-81-04471 FemaleK121

TEK BAHADUR DAMAI10544239 Bude  Damai 4959 MaleK122

PRADIP  PUN10544249 Purna Bahadur Pun 49-01-80-03986 MaleA123

SHUSMITA  KHANAL10544260 Youbraj  Khanal 46-02-81-04409 FemaleK124

NIRMAL  GAUTAM10544273 Jivanath  Gautam 461019/720 MaleK125

SURYA PRASAD SAPKOTA10544302 Brihaspati  Sapkota 46-01-82-05215 MaleA126

SHANTA  TIMALSHENA10544338 Nara Hari Timalshena 35498 FemaleK127

ABISKAR  ADHIKARI10544360 Lalu Prasad Adhikari 42-01-82-02544 MaleA128

DEBIKA  PUN10544374 Bhakta Bahadur Pun 52-01-72-03961 FemaleK129

ANITA  BK10544384 KIRAN  BK 503042/16 FemaleK130

ROJIN  SHRESTHA10544449 Roshan  Shrestha 44-01-82-03531 MaleA131

SANTOSH  SUNAR10544465 Sher Bahadur  Sunar 461026/547 MaleA132

ARUNA  GHARTI MAGAR10544471 Bhasbir  Gharti magar 49-01-78-00330 FemaleK133

DIKSHYA  THAPA10544504 Dayaram  Thapa Magar 43-01-78-08541 FemaleK134

RASHMI  GURUNG10544519 Rum Bahadur Gurung 46-02-82-00356 FemaleK135

KRISH  GARBUJA10544541 Chhetra Bahadur Garbuja 49-01-82-01243 MaleA136

BINAY  THARU10544566 mohan  tharu 37-02-78-03526 MaleA137

SANJITA  SINDAN10544593 Dev Bahadur Pun 31-01-77-05025 FemaleK138

BIMALA  KUNWAR10544632 Ek Bahadur Kunwar 42-02-73-02383 FemaleK139

SAMRAT  PAUDEL10544639 Somanath  Paudel 46-01-82-01124 MaleA140

ANJALI  KC10544650 Gita  KC 51-01-81-00700 FemaleA141

SUJAN  KHADKA10544700 Dhan Bahadur  Khadka 42-02-81-02870 MaleA142

PRABIN  GURUNG10544701 Krishna Prasad Gurung 46-01-76-06625 MaleK143

NAWARAJ  SUBEDI10544718 Raju Sharma Subedi 42-01-80-03477 MaleA144

SUK BAHADUR  GURUNG10544723 Tek Bahadur  Gurung 46-01-82-00277 MaleK145

RAJ DEEP DHAKAL10544738 Ram  Dhakal 46-01-71-07089 MaleA146

SUMAN  SAPKOTA10544776 Taranath  Sapkota 46-02-76-00204 MaleA147

AADARSHA  POUDEL10544807 Krishna Prasad  Paudel 51-01-82-01035 MaleA148
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PREM BAHADUR10544829 Rudra Bahadur Ranabhat 461034/745 MaleA149

DEEPENDRA  GURUNG10544830 Dipak  Gurung 45-01-77-02887 MaleA150

RUBINA  B K10544844 Rajaram  Kami 46-01-80-03924 FemaleK151

SAYMA  KHATUN10544855 MUBARAK  Ali 43-01-80-03227 FemaleK152

MOHAMAD REHAN ALI10544860 Samiulla  Miya 43-01-82-00472 MaleA153

SANDIB MAN SINGH10544898 Nirmal Man Singh Bhandari 46-01-81-10489 MaleA154

KRISHNA BAHADUR SARKI10544910 Sumane  Sarki 79393 MaleK155

KESHAB  THAPA10544932 Ran Bahadur  Thapa 42-02-77-02387 MaleA156

MANISH  GHARTI10545128 Bal Prasad  Gharti 50-02-81-00965 MaleA157

DIPENDRA  BHATTA10545163 Phanindra  Bhatta 44-01-79-08106 MaleA158

NEELAM KUMARI SAH10545181 Nathuni  Sah 17-01-82-09658 FemaleK159

LABHRAJ  GIRI10545187 Yogendra  Giri 32-06-81-02364 MaleA160

Page 5 of  5Signature

:Verified By

:


